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Patti

S2

Studente
1 LA MALFATOMMASO
2 BUCCAFUSCA MARCO
3 ZAHREBELNY OLEKSANDR

4 ORLANDO ANTONIO

GARGANO MATTIA
LAZZARO FRANCESCA
FERRARO ALEX
SOTTILE MICHELE

© 00 N o O

PONE ANDREA
10 SCIBILIA ELEONORA MARIA
11 LENZO CARMELO

12 ADDAMO RICCARDO

13 SCARVACI DIEGO

14 PRESTI EMANUELE

15 VILARDO NAELE

16 DAMIANO GIUSEPPE

17 BERTE'VINCENZO

18 GRILLO GABRIELE

19 CASELLA MARIA CHIARA

20 MANDANICI LUCA

21 MIRAGLIOTTA MATTEO
22 RIZZO PAOLO

23 PETRISI DALIA

24 PULEIO FABIO

25 TRIOLO GIOVANNI

26 ALESSANDRO LAURA MARIA
27 DI MAURO MARIKA

28 REALE RUFFINO GIOELE
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Scuola

I.C. SECONDO MILAZZO
I.C.TERZO

I.C.N.1 CAPO D'ORLANDO

ISTITURO COMPRENSIVO FOSCO-
LO

I.C. SECONDO MILAZZO
I.C.N.1 CAPO D'ORLANDO

I.C. DI BROLO

[.C. DI SAN FILIPPO DEL MELA
I.C. RITA LEVI-MONTALCINI
[.C.“ANNA RITA SIDOTVI”

I.C. DI BROLO

[.C.N.3 "LOMBARDO RADICE" DI
PATTI

I.C. N.1 CAPO D'ORLANDO

[.C. SECONDO MILAZZO

I.C. LONGI

I.C. DI BROLO

I.C. TERZO

I.C. DI SAN FILIPPO DEL MELA
IC TORRENOVA

ISTITURO COMPRENSIVO FOSCO-
LO

I.C. 2 "LUIGI PIRANDELLO"
I.C. TERZO

[.C."G. A. CESAREOQO" DI SANT' AGA-
TA DI MILITELLO

[.C.PRIMO MILAZZO

[.C. N.2 "GIOVANNI PAOLO II"
I.C. 2 "LUIGI PIRANDELLOQO"
I.C. ACQUEDOLCI

[.C. N.2 "GIOVANNI PAOLO II"
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Punteggio
45
42
42
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33
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30
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27
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Ordine
48
5
21

13

22
29
30
31
42
12
44

10
17
24
34
37

39

25

45

18
20
40
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29 MOLICA BISCI GIORGIA 1.C. “ANNA RITA SIDOTI" ME 27 43
30 AIELLO ALESSIA .C. N.3 "LOMBARDO RADICE" DI ME 27 46
PATTI
31 CAPRINO MARZIO |.C. ACQUEDOLCI ME 24 9
32 SCOLARO SOFIA ROSA .C. DI BROLO ME 24 11
33 MAZZUCA ANASTASIA .C.PRIMO MILAZZO ME 24 26
34 CURRO' MARTINA .C.TERZO ME 24 38
35 MOSTACCIO ANNA :_SOT ITURO COMPRENSIVO FOSCO- 0 24 47
36 LAZZARA MATTIA IC TORRENOVA ME 21 15
RANDAZZO LEONARDO
37 RANDAZZO IC TORRENOVA ME 21 16
38 CAFARELLI SAMUEL .C. N.3 "LOMBARDO RADICE" DI ME 21 19
PATTI
.C."G. A. CESAREO" DI SANT' AGA-
39 LAZZARA LUCREZIA Lo S LR ME 21 27
40 ARDIRI GIOELE I.C. RITA LEVI-MONTALCINI ME 21 28
41 VIENI ANTONINO .C. LONGI ME 21 32
42 GIAIMO ALESSIO 1.C. “ANNA RITA SIDOTI” ME 21 33
43 MERLINO NICOLAS .C. N.1 CAPO D'ORLANDO ME 21 35
44 CARUSO FLAVIA .C. N.2 "GIOVANNI PAOLO II" ME 15 1
45 SALVA' ALESSIO |.C. ACQUEDOLCI ME 15 14
46 COLOS| BENEDETTA I.C. DI SAN FILIPPO DEL MELA ME 15 36
47 VERDE GIULIA PIA IC TORRENOVA ME 12 23
48 CENTO EMANUELE 1.C. SECONDO MILAZZO ME 12 41
49 CENTO EMMA .C.PRIMO MILAZZO ME Assente
50 PARIS| FRANCESCA ISTITURO COMPRENSIVO FOSCO- Assente
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